



Brainerd City Council Agenda Request

Requested Meeting Date:

Title of Item:

<input type="checkbox"/> INFORMATION ONLY <input type="checkbox"/> CONSENT AGENDA <input type="checkbox"/> P&F COMMITTEE <input type="checkbox"/> SPW COMMITTEE <input type="checkbox"/> MAIN AGENDA	Action Requested: <input type="checkbox"/> Approve/Deny Motion <input type="checkbox"/> Adopt Resolution (attach draft) *provide copy of published hearing notice <input type="checkbox"/> Direction Requested <input type="checkbox"/> Discussion Item <input type="checkbox"/> Hold Public Hearing* <input type="checkbox"/> Ordinance 1 st Reading
Submitted by:	Department:
Presenter (Name & Title):	Estimated Time Needed:
Summary of Issue:	
Alternatives, Options, Effects on Others/Comments:	
Recommended Action/Motion:	
Financial Impact: Is there a cost associated with this request: <input type="checkbox"/> Yes <input type="checkbox"/> No What is the total cost, with tax and shipping \$ _____ Is this budgeted? <input type="checkbox"/> Yes <input type="checkbox"/> No <u>Please Explain:</u>	

Contract 2021-01 - Bid Abstract By Contract

Report Date: 3/12/2021
 Contract Name: 2021 Chip Seal & Parking Lot Chip Seal Projects
 Contract Number: 2021-01
 Bid Opening: 3/12/2021, 10:00 AM

Base Bid

							Records 1-15 of 15					
							Asphalt Surface Technologies Corp.		Asphalt Preservation Company Inc.		Allied Blacktop Company	
Line	Number	Description	Unit	Contract Quantity	Engineer's Estimated Price	Engineer's Estimated Amount	Bid Amount	Total Amount	Bid Amount	Total Amount	Bid Amount	Total Amount
1	2021.501/00010	MOBILIZATION	LS	0.96	\$8,000.00	7,680	\$6,000.00	5,760	\$10,000.00	9,600	\$8,000.00	7,680
1	2021.501/00010	MOBILIZATION	LS	0.04	\$8,000.00	320	\$6,000.00	240	\$10,000.00	400	\$8,000.00	320
2	2355.506/00010	BITUMINOUS MATERIAL FOR FOG SEAL	GAL	10,231	\$1.25	12,788.75	\$2.00	20,462	\$0.99	10,128.69	\$1.50	15,346.5
2	2355.506/00010	BITUMINOUS MATERIAL FOR FOG SEAL	GAL	498	\$1.25	622.5	\$2.50	1,245	\$0.99	493.02	\$1.50	747
3	2356.504/00010	BITUMINOUS SEAL COAT	S Y	85,257	\$0.60	51,154.2	\$0.43	36,660.51	\$1.11	94,635.27	\$0.78	66,500.46
3	2356.504/00010	BITUMINOUS SEAL COAT	S Y	4,149	\$0.60	2,489.4	\$0.70	2,904.3	\$1.11	4,605.39	\$0.93	3,858.57
4	2356.506/00020	BITUMINOUS MATERIAL FOR SEAL COAT	GAL	29,840	\$2.00	59,680	\$2.15	64,156	\$1.00	29,840	\$2.00	59,680
4	2356.506/00020	BITUMINOUS MATERIAL FOR SEAL COAT	GAL	1,452	\$2.00	2,904	\$2.15	3,121.8	\$1.00	1,452	\$2.00	2,904
5	2563.601/00010	TRAFFIC CONTROL	LS	0.96	\$5,000.00	4,800	\$5,000.00	4,800	\$5,000.00	4,800	\$23,000.00	22,080
5	2563.601/00010	TRAFFIC CONTROL	LS	0.04	\$5,000.00	200	\$5,000.00	200	\$5,000.00	200	\$23,000.00	920
6	2582.503/10104	4" SOLID LINE PAINT	L F	13,904	\$0.45	6,256.8	\$0.23	3,197.92	\$0.22	3,058.88	\$0.22	3,058.88
7	2582.503/10124	24" SOLID LINE PAINT	L F	60	\$4.00	240	\$2.10	126	\$2.00	120	\$2.00	120
8	2582.503/10404	4" DBLE SOLID LINE PAINT	L F	3,448	\$0.95	3,275.6	\$0.46	1,586.08	\$0.44	1,517.12	\$0.44	1,517.12
9	2582.518/01000	PAVT MSSG PAINT	S F	1,212	\$3.10	3,757.2	\$2.85	3,454.2	\$2.75	3,333	\$2.75	3,333
10	2582.518/05000	CROSSWALK PAIN	S F	4,536	\$1.60	7,257.6	\$1.20	5,443.2	\$1.15	5,216.4	\$1.15	5,216.4
						Total 163,426.05		Total 153,357.01 6.16% UNDER		Total 169,399.77 3.66% OVER		Total 193,281.93 18.27% OVER

Totals

Engineer's Estimated Amount	Asphalt Surface Technologies Corp.	Asphalt Preservation Company Inc.	Allied Blacktop Company
\$163,426.05	\$153,357.01 6.16% UNDER	\$169,399.77 3.66% OVER	\$193,281.93 18.27% OVER

I hereby certify that this is an exact reproduction of bids received.

License Number: 53635

Signature: *Paul Sandy*

Date: 03/23/2021

The application has updated ✕
[Click here to find out what's new](#)